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PALIO BRANCO
VAPO VAPO
TORNADO
PACOTE
FANTASTICO
RAY VOLT
PESADELO
VALENTE
FABULOSO
LIGERINHO
BARAK
ABENCOADO
THANOS
FUZIL CAPIXABA
NEYMAR
JOIA
ATREVIDO
VEDITA
PIG
082
CHUMBINHO
PAULISTA MALUCO
DOLAR
FUZIL
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ADILSINHO/FABIN
RHUAN
PAULO SERGIO
BADECO
F. FORTE
FELIPE
GALO
DINHO
SANDRO
RATO
KAKAL
F.F
RATO
GILLIARD
VITOR
ADILIO
FABINHO/ADILSON
JONATHAN
LUCIANO
FABIO
GILLIARD
GILIARD
MARCIO
F.F

COLEIRO 29/11/2022
APSL - Duque de Caxias - RJ

Cidade
SL
SL
SL

SANTA LUZIA
SL
SL
SL
RIO
SL
SL
SL

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

10/15 min
0/150
0/148
0/134
0/129
0/128
0/118
0/107
0/107
0/105
0/104
0/102
0/86
0/86
0/83
0/67
0/63
0/63
0/60
0/55
0/55
0/44
0/44
0/42
0/40
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